TC10 Series
Single Axis Joystick
Page  1 / 3
05
.2
02
6
|

00
01
	 ORDER GUIDE
TC10 Single Axis Joystick
Code Operation mode
C Center operation (forward and backward direction)
E From Y-to Y+ direction (end-to-end direction)
Code Output signal
H11 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 10%~50%~90%Vs output
H21 Supply voltage 5Vdc, 10%~50%~90%Vs and 90%~50%~10%Vs redundant output
W11 Supply voltage 9~32Vdc, 0.5~2.5~4.5V ratiometric output
W21 Supply voltage 9~32Vdc, 0.5~2.5~4.5V and 4.5~2.5~0.5V redundant ratiometric output
Code Handle options
R Rocker actuator
PL Paddle actuator, long handle
PS Paddle actuator, short handle
Code Wiring
L Cable wiring (AF200, AWG28#, length 300mm)
     TC10              C	             H11                          R                                 L                                             Complete Type Specification